pureTEC – the Bare Metal Stent by STENTTEC
It looks brilliant and its
precision shines through.
What’s special about the product is the company behind it.
1
Made in Germany.
In development, production and sales we are committed to meeting
the highest standards of quality and reliability.

Cobalt Cobalt Cobalt Cobalt Cobalt
Cypher
Element
 pureTEC
pureTEC
2 mm
pureTEC, greatest flexibility
and at the same time minimal longitudinal deformation.
2 mm
Longitudinal stent deformation*
6
7
Balloon diameter in mm, expanded
2.75 3.00 3.50 4.00
9 CNCV7309-275-09 CNCV7309-300-09 CNCV7309-350-09 CNCV7309-400-09
11 CNCV7311-275-11 CNCV7311-300-11 CNCV7311-350-11 CNCV7311-400-11
13 CNCV7313-275-13 CNCV7313-300-13 CNCV7313-350-13 CNCV7313-400-13
15 CNCV7315-275-15 CNCV7315-300-15 CNCV7315-350-15 CNCV7315-400-15
18 CNCV7318-275-18 CNCV7318-300-18 CNCV7318-350-18 CNCV7318-400-18
21 CNCV7321-275-21 CNCV7321-300-21 CNCV7321-350-21 CNCV7321-400-21
23 CNCV7323-275-23 CNCV7323-300-23 CNCV7323-350-23 CNCV7323-400-23
25 CNCV7325-275-25 CNCV7325-300-25 CNCV7325-350-25 CNCV7325-400-25
28 CNCV7328-275-28 CNCV7328-300-28 CNCV7328-350-28 CNCV7328-400-28W
or
ki
ng
 le